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Bus L0529 (N3) Tarragona - Salou (Sn) Go to website

Direction
Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona — Pl. 
Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona

38 stops

Open route schedule

Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona

N-340 Icomar (pal parada)

Autovia Tarragona-Salou (Bar Túria)

Autovia Tarragona-Salou sentit Salou (Entrevies)

C-31B-Complex Educatiu Tarragona(rotonda s/Salou)

Autovia Tarragona-Salou (Butano)

C-31 B (Dow Chemical)

C-31B sentit Salou (rotonda Carburos Messer)

Ctra. Pineda (Camping La Pineda) sentit Cambrils

Pg. Pau Casals (H. La Hacienda) sentit Cambrils

Pg. Pau Casals (La Vasca) sentit Cambrils

Pg. Pau Casals (Sant Just) sentit Cambrils

Pg. Pau Casals (Rest. Dorado) sentit Cambrils

Camí del Racó, 15 (pàrquing Pachà - la Pineda)

Pg. Pau Casals - sentit Salou (Aquòpolis)

Pg. Pau Casals - C. dels Muntanyals (El Racó)

Av. Pla del Maset - C. del Fonoll

Av. Pla del Maset (enfront restaurant Lumine)

Av. Pompeu Fabra - C. Carles Buïgas (Pachito)

C. Carles Buïgas (enfront Hotel Oasis)

C. Carles Buïgas (enfront Red Lion)

Route schedule
Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona — Pl. 
Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 00:00-23:00

Saturday 00:00-23:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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C. de Barbastre - Pg. de la Jota

Av. Principat d'Andorra (Apartaments CYE Salou)

Av. Batlle Pere Molas (Hotels Port Aventura)

Av. Alcalde Pere Molas (parada - enfront Decatlon)

Av. Alcalde Pere Molas (enfront Institut Vila-seca

Pl. dels Països Catalans, 3 (pal parada)

Av. Ramon d'Olzina (marq. Super Maxi Dia)

Av. R. d'Olzina-rotonda pal parada (Pol. Alba)

N-340 (Pol. Tagsa) sentit Tarragona

N-340 (nou edifici Basf)

N-340 (Basf - Cruïlla Canonja)

N-340 (rotonda Bonavista - sentit Tarragona)

C. Vint - marquesina urbana (Bonavista)

C. Riu Llobregat, 23 (pal parada)

N-340 (parada enfront Bar Canadà)

N-340 Icomar (marquesina urbana)

Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona



Direction
Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona — Pl. 
Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona

41 stops

Open route schedule

Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona

N-340 Icomar (pal parada)

N-340 (pal parada Bar Canadà)

C. Riu Llobregat, 23 (pal parada)

C. Vint - marquesina urbana (Bonavista)

N-340 - passada rotonda Bonavista

N-340 (cruïlla Canonja - Hostal)

N-340 (enfront nou edifici Basf)

N-340 (enfront Pol. Tagsa)

Av. R. d'Olzina-rotonda (Pol. Alba dir. Cambrils)

Av. Ramon d'Olzina (enfront Super Maxi Dia)

Av. R. d'Olzina, 51 - Pl. dels Països Catalans

Pl. Països Catalans, 1 (pal parada)

Av. Alcade Pere Molas - Institut Vila-seca

Av. Alcalde Pere Molas (parada - Decatlon)

Av. Batlle Pere Molas (Hotels Port Aventura)

Pl. Europa (Hotel Salou Princess)

C. Brussel·les - C. Bilbao (pal parada)

C. Brussel·les (enfront Hotel Salou Park)

C. Carles Buïgas (Red Lion)

C. Carles Buïgas (marquesina urb-Masies Catalanes)

Av. Pla del Maset (restaurant Lumine)

Av. Pla de Maset - C. del Fonoll (dir. la Pineda)

Pg. Pau Casals (passat Hotel Donaire-pal parada)

Route schedule
Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona — Pl. 
Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 02:00-05:30

Saturday 02:00-05:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Pg. Pau Casals - sentit Tarragona (Aquòpolis)

Camí del Racó, 15 (pàrquing Pachà - la Pineda)

Pg. Pau Casals (Rest. Dorado) sentit Tarragona

Pg. Pau Casals (Sant Just) sentit Tarragona

Pg. Pau Casals (La Vasca) sentit Tarragona

Pg. Pau Casals (H. La Hacienda) sentit Tarragona

Ctra. Pineda (Camping La Pineda) sentit Tarragona

C-31B sentit Tarragona (rotonda Carburos Messer)

C-31 B (enfront Dow Chemical)

Autovia Tarragona-Salou (enfront Butano)

C-31B-Complex Educatiu Tarragona(pal parada s/Tgn)

Autovia Tarragona-Salou sentit Tgna (Entrevies)

Autovia Tarragona-Salou (enfront Bar Túria)

Auto Vulca (P. I. Francolí) T

Ership (P. I. Francolí) T

Tanatori (P. I. Francolí) T

Pl. Imperial Tarraco - parada bus IES Tarragona

L0529 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tarragona

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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